	Классы
	Количество классов
	Количество 
обучающихся
	Количество 
свободных мест

	1
	4
	120
	нет

	2
	4
	114
	нет

	3
	4
	113
	нет

	4
	4
	101
	8

	5
	4
	134
	нет

	6
	4
	127
	нет

	7
	4
	121
	нет

	8
	4
	113
	нет

	9
	5
	136
	нет

	10
	1
	32
	нет

	11
	1
	30
	нет

	Всего
	39
	1141
	8
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